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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 9 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
01/03/2025 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 godina i mlađi

1. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:02.74 559 Q
2. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 1:05.03 502 Q
3. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:05.30 496 Q
4. BOKUN, Sara 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:05.67 488 Q
5. SEVIC, Masa 11 Vojvodina 1:05.83 484 Q
6. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 1:06.90 461 Q
7. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.55 448 Q
8. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 1:08.37 432 Q
9. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 1:08.72 426 R

10. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.64 392 R
11. DRK, Kristina 12 Novi Sad 1:10.74 390
12. ŠDIKU, Lena 12 Dinamo Pančevo 1:11.18 383
13. TUTOROV, Staša 11 Vojvodina 1:11.49 378
14. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 1:12.14 368
15. KATNIC, Dunja 11 Proleter 1:12.24 366
16. PANTIĆ, Magdalena 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:12.62 361
17. DANILIN, Darija 12 Novi Sad 1:13.35 350
18. TINTOR, Milica 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:14.85 329
19. DRAZIC, Magdalena 14 Proleter 1:15.38 322
20. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 1:15.51 321
21. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Novi Sad 1:16.16 312
22. STOKIC, Marija 13 Proleter 1:16.36 310
23. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:16.49 308
24. BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 1:16.82 305
25. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 1:16.85 304
26. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:16.99 302
27. VANDIC, Milica 11 Delfin  Vrbas 1:17.12 301
28. BANJAC, Nina 13 Novi Sad 1:17.76 294
29. ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 1:17.96 291
30. CAKANJ, Petra 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.18 289
31. SALKOVIC, Nika 11 Olimp 1:18.29 288
32. RADJENOVIĆ, Nadja 12 Polet Sombor 1:19.02 280
33. PAVKOV, Sara 14 Swim Star 1:19.52 274
34. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mirna 13 Srem 1:20.29 267
35. BELENZADA, Sara 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:20.39 266
36. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:20.54 264
37. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina 11 Novi Sad 1:20.55 264
38. TARBUK, Milica 14 Swim Star 1:20.69 263
39. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:21.16 258
40. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 1:21.89 251
41. ZELIC, Jelena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:23.55 237
42. ZVEREVA, Polina 11 PK Arena 2015 1:25.15 223
43. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:25.84 218
44. BOJANIC, Sara 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:27.41 207
45. RKMAN, Jana 12 Polet Sombor 1:27.44 206
46. JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 1:28.23 201
47. KRECEV, Nina 13 Proleter 1:28.84 197
48. ZLOKAS, Tara 13 Proleter 1:28.85 197
49. PETKANIC, Nikolina 14 Proleter 1:29.92 190
50. VIJATOV, Nikolina 12 Proleter 1:31.34 181
51. CRNOGORAC, Nikolija 16 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:34.20 165
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 9, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 14 godina i mlađi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

52. NADJALIN, Lena 13 Proleter 1:36.59 153
53. TARBUK, Ana 12 Swim Star 1:36.68 153
54. SABIC, Marija 16 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:47.08 112
55. STANTIC, Iskra 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:00.72 78

DSQ BEKVALAC, Julijana 13 Vojvodina 1:32.97

15 - 16 godina

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 1:01.43 596 Q
2. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 1:05.47 492 Q
3. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 1:07.27 454 R
4. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Novi Sad 1:08.16 436 R
5. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:08.84 423
6. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 1:09.48 412
7. PAJTASEV, Lea 10 Velika Kikinda 1:12.49 362
8. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 1:16.31 311
9. STEFANOVIC, Ana 09 Velika Kikinda 1:19.22 278

10. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:19.48 275
11. IVANOV, Sanja 09 Olimp 1:21.09 259
12. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 1:21.10 259

17 - 18 godina

1. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 1:01.81 585 Q
2. DRK, Lena 07 Novi Sad 1:02.93 554 Q
3. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 1:03.55 538 Q
4. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 1:04.42 517 Q
5. KOSTIC, Masa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.56 513 Q
6. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 1:12.19 367

15 - 18 godina

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 1:01.43 596 Q
2. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 1:01.81 585 Q
3. DRK, Lena 07 Novi Sad 1:02.93 554 Q
4. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 1:03.55 538 Q
5. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 1:04.42 517 Q
6. KOSTIC, Masa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.56 513 Q
7. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 1:05.47 492 Q
8. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 1:07.27 454 R
9. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Novi Sad 1:08.16 436 R

10. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:08.84 423
11. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 1:09.48 412
12. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 1:12.19 367
13. PAJTASEV, Lea 10 Velika Kikinda 1:12.49 362
14. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 1:16.31 311
15. STEFANOVIC, Ana 09 Velika Kikinda 1:19.22 278
16. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:19.48 275
17. IVANOV, Sanja 09 Olimp 1:21.09 259
18. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 1:21.10 259
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 9, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

Otvoreno

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 1:01.43 596 Q
2. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 1:01.81 585 Q
3. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:02.74 559 Q
4. DRK, Lena 07 Novi Sad 1:02.93 554 Q
5. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 1:03.55 538 Q
6. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 1:04.42 517 Q
7. KOSTIC, Masa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.56 513 Q
8. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 1:05.03 502 Q
9. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:05.30 496 Q

10. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.36 495
11. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 1:05.47 492 Q
12. BOKUN, Sara 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:05.67 488 Q
13. SEVIC, Masa 11 Vojvodina 1:05.83 484 Q
14. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:06.28 474 Q
15. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 1:06.90 461 Q
16. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 1:07.27 454 R
17. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.55 448 Q
18. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Novi Sad 1:08.16 436 R
19. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 1:08.37 432 Q
20. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 1:08.72 426 R
21. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:08.84 423
22. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 1:09.48 412
23. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.64 392 R
24. DRK, Kristina 12 Novi Sad 1:10.74 390
25. ŠDIKU, Lena 12 Dinamo Pančevo 1:11.18 383
26. TUTOROV, Staša 11 Vojvodina 1:11.49 378
27. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 1:12.14 368
28. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 1:12.19 367
29. KATNIC, Dunja 11 Proleter 1:12.24 366
30. PAJTASEV, Lea 10 Velika Kikinda 1:12.49 362
31. PANTIĆ, Magdalena 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:12.62 361
32. DANILIN, Darija 12 Novi Sad 1:13.35 350
33. TINTOR, Milica 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:14.85 329
34. DRAZIC, Magdalena 14 Proleter 1:15.38 322
35. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 1:15.51 321
36. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Novi Sad 1:16.16 312
37. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 1:16.31 311
38. STOKIC, Marija 13 Proleter 1:16.36 310
39. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:16.49 308
40. BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 1:16.82 305
41. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 1:16.85 304
42. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:16.99 302
43. VANDIC, Milica 11 Delfin  Vrbas 1:17.12 301
44. BANJAC, Nina 13 Novi Sad 1:17.76 294
45. ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 1:17.96 291
46. CAKANJ, Petra 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.18 289
47. SALKOVIC, Nika 11 Olimp 1:18.29 288
48. RADJENOVIĆ, Nadja 12 Polet Sombor 1:19.02 280
49. STEFANOVIC, Ana 09 Velika Kikinda 1:19.22 278
50. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:19.48 275
51. PAVKOV, Sara 14 Swim Star 1:19.52 274
52. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mirna 13 Srem 1:20.29 267
53. BELENZADA, Sara 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:20.39 266
54. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:20.54 264
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 9, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

55. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina 11 Novi Sad 1:20.55 264
56. TARBUK, Milica 14 Swim Star 1:20.69 263
57. IVANOV, Sanja 09 Olimp 1:21.09 259
58. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 1:21.10 259
59. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:21.16 258
60. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 1:21.89 251
61. ZELIC, Jelena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:23.55 237
62. ZVEREVA, Polina 11 PK Arena 2015 1:25.15 223
63. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:25.84 218
64. BOJANIC, Sara 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:27.41 207
65. RKMAN, Jana 12 Polet Sombor 1:27.44 206
66. JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 1:28.23 201
67. KRECEV, Nina 13 Proleter 1:28.84 197
68. ZLOKAS, Tara 13 Proleter 1:28.85 197
69. PETKANIC, Nikolina 14 Proleter 1:29.92 190
70. VIJATOV, Nikolina 12 Proleter 1:31.34 181
71. CRNOGORAC, Nikolija 16 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:34.20 165
72. NADJALIN, Lena 13 Proleter 1:36.59 153
73. TARBUK, Ana 12 Swim Star 1:36.68 153
74. SABIC, Marija 16 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:47.08 112
75. STANTIC, Iskra 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:00.72 78

DSQ BEKVALAC, Julijana 13 Vojvodina 1:32.97


